

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1889/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2007 in CRLA No. 102/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P: JABALPUR, BENCH AT GWALIOR)

INDRAVIJAY ALOK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 01/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Charan Lal Sahu, Adv.
Ms. Hema Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Sahu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Upasana Nath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

The appellant is directed to be released on bail subject to the
satisfaction of the trial court.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER